Summer Sun Series Show Entry Form and Acceptance of Risk Form August 28, 2021

Rider Name:		Address:
Owner Name:		
		Phone #:
Email:		
Negative Co	ggins Test is Required.	Please include photocopy of current Coggins.
SHF #:	SHJA #	

1 2 3 4	Description Stars of the Future Under Saddle Stars of the Future X-Rail Stars of the Future X-Rail Equitation Stars of the Future Stake 2'0" Low Hunter Under Saddle	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$20.00	
2 3	Stars of the Future X-Rail Stars of the Future X-Rail Equitation Stars of the Future Stake 2'0"	\$15.00 \$15.00	
3	Stars of the Future X-Rail Equitation Stars of the Future Stake 2'0"	\$15.00	
	Stars of the Future Stake 2'0"	'	
4		\$20.00	
	Low Hunter Under Saddle		
5		\$15.00	
6	2'3" Hunter	\$30.00	
7	2'6" Hunter	\$30.00	
8a	2'6" Hunter Special	\$40.00	
13	Open Hunter Under Saddle	\$15.00	
14	2'9" Hunter	\$30.00	
15	3'0" Hunter	\$30.00	
16a	3'0" Hunter Special	\$40.00	
17	3'3" Hunter	\$30.00	
9	SHJA 2'6" Hunter Medal Final (need SHJA membership)	\$30.00	
10	SHJA 3'0" Hunter Medal Final (need SHJA membership)	\$30.00	
11	SHJA 0.85m Jumper Medal Final (need SHJA membership)	\$30.00	
12	SHJA 1.00m Medal Final (need SHJA membership)	\$30.00	
18	.85 Clear Round Jumper	\$15.00	
19	.85 Jumper Speed	\$30.00	
20	.90m Jumper Speed	\$30.00	
21	1.00m Jumper Speed	\$30.00	
22	1.10m Jumper Speed	\$30.00	
24	1.15 / 1.20m Jumper Speed	\$30.00	
25	0.90/1.00/1.10/1.15/1.20 Power & Speed	\$40.00	
	Sub Total		
	Office Fee	\$30.00	
	EMT Fee	\$10.00/Rider	
	Early Entry Discount (Deadline Wednesday Aug 16 @ 8pm)	(\$10.00)	
	Late Processing Fee – After Aug 23	\$25.00	
	Refundable Bridle / Back Number Fee	\$10.00	
	Hunter & Jumper Warm Up Rounds	\$15.00/horse	
	TOTAL		

Entry Fee Payments:

Please make all cheques payable to:

Summer Sun Horse Show

**A separate cheque for the bridle number depos	osit (\$10.00) would be appreciated. ³
---	---

Every entry at "Summer Sun I 2019" Show shall constitute an agreement that the person making it;

owner, lessee, trainer, manager, agent, coach and rider shall be bound by the Constitution and the Rules of the Federation and the local rules of the Show. I hereby certify that every horse and rider is eligible as entered and agree for myself and my representatives to be bound by the Constitution and Rules of the Saskatchewan Horse Federation at this competition. I, _____ (competitor's name) do hereby recognize that all equestrian sports involve inherent risk, and that no helmet or protective equipment can protect against all foreseeable injury. I hereby accept this risk and hold harmless the SHF, the competition, their officials, organizers, agents, employees and their representatives. I hereby release Sandcastle Riding Club, Sandcastle Farm, the "Sandcastle Riding Club" show committee, their servants and agents from any liability arising out of my participation in this competition. I also release Sandcastle Riding Club, Sandcastle Farm, the "Sandcastle Riding Club" show committee, their servants and agents from any liability to competitors, trainers, grooms, volunteers, spectators, animals or vehicles. Signature(s): Owner/Authorized Agent: _____ *Rider: Dated: * (Parent or Guardian if rider under 18) Birthday if Junior Person Responsible: _____ Person Responsible EC Sport License #: Dated: ____

Prize Money Payable to:

*(If other than owner indicated on entry form)